
England Senior & Under 20 Combined Events Championships

Bedford :: 25-26 May 2019 U20W Heptathlon

Terr C/fwd

Rank Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Day 1

1 121 Holly MILLS Andover AC SEAA/BUCS 13.54 1,044 1,044 1 1.69 842 1,886 2 12.36 685 2,571 1 24.30 952 3,523 1 3,523

2 109 Olivia DOBSON Exeter Harriers MIDS 14.64 890 890 7 1.78 953 1,843 3 12.83 716 2,559 2 26.05 793 3,352 2 3,352

3 124 Amaya SCOTT Southampton Athletic Club - 14.34 931 931 4 1.66 806 1,737 5 13.58 766 2,503 3 25.76 818 3,321 4 3,321

4 125 Jodie SMITH Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC SEAA 14.00 978 978 2 1.75 916 1,894 1 10.61 569 2,463 4 25.21 868 3,331 3 3,331

5 106 Emily BEE City Of Plymouth AC MIDS 14.37 927 927 5 1.60 736 1,663 7 10.00 529 2,192 8 25.70 824 3,016 6 3,016

6 112 Lauren EVANS Cardiff Athletics WELSH/BUCS 14.46 914 914 6 1.69 842 1,756 4 8.79 451 2,207 7 26.41 762 2,969 10 2,969

7 129 Emily TYRRELL Exeter Harriers MIDS 14.17 954 954 3 1.60 736 1,690 6 9.46 494 2,184 9 25.69 824 3,008 7 3,008

8 126 Rhea SOUTHCOTT Leeds City Athletic Club NORTH 15.22 813 813 12 1.66 806 1,619 8 13.10 734 2,353 5 27.04 708 3,061 5 3,061

9 123 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC MIDS 15.32 800 800 14 1.60 736 1,536 12 11.77 646 2,182 10 26.11 788 2,970 9 2,970

10 132 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC WELSH 15.66 756 756 16 1.57 701 1,457 15 7.71 381 1,838 15 26.24 776 2,614 13 2,614

11 116 Oliva JONES Birchfield Harriers MIDS 14.77 872 872 8 1.60 736 1,608 10 12.02 662 2,270 6 27.05 708 2,978 8 2,978

12 105 Kiera BAINSFAIR Basildon AC 15.27 806 806 13 1.54 666 1,472 14 8.66 442 1,914 12 26.20 780 2,694 11 2,694

13 117 Cerys LEE Taunton AC MIDS 15.99 715 715 18 1.57 701 1,416 17 9.07 469 1,885 13 27.03 709 2,594 14 2,594

14 122 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers WELSH 14.93 851 851 10 1.45 566 1,417 16 8.55 435 1,852 14 27.49 672 2,524 15 2,524

15 113 Eve GREENWAY Birchfield Harriers MIDS 15.87 730 730 17 1.42 534 1,264 18 8.55 435 1,699 16 26.56 749 2,448 16 2,448

16 131 Hannah REED Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC SEAA 18.40 448 448 19 1.39 502 950 19 7.62 375 1,325 17 28.14 620 1,945 17 1,945

119 Amelia MACDONALD Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies SEAA 15.32 800 800 14 1.66 806 1,606 11 7.56 371 1,977 11 27.67 657 2,634 12 2,634

108 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC SEAA 14.97 846 846 11 1.63 771 1,617 9 DNS * DNS * *

114 Jessica HOPKINS Chelmsford AC SEAA 14.79 870 870 9 1.54 666 1,536 12 DNS * DNS * *

100mH High Jump Shot 200m
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Events Championships

Bedford :: 25-26 May 2019 U20W Heptathlon

Rank Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 121 Holly MILLS Andover AC SEAA/BUCS 6.36 962 4,485 1 26.47 410 4,895 1 02:19.71 827 5,722 1

2 109 Olivia DOBSON Exeter Harriers MIDS 5.67 750 4,102 4 43.48 734 4,836 2 02:28.17 716 5,552 2

3 124 Amaya SCOTT Southampton Athletic Club - 5.91 822 4,143 3 35.51 581 4,724 4 02:26.94 732 5,456 3

4 125 Jodie SMITH Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC SEAA 5.92 825 4,156 2 35.09 573 4,729 3 02:27.69 722 5,451 4

5 106 Emily BEE City Of Plymouth AC MIDS 5.49 697 3,713 7 36.74 605 4,318 5 02:32.59 661 4,979 5

6 112 Lauren EVANS Cardiff Athletics WELSH/BUCS 5.70 759 3,728 6 26.80 416 4,144 7 02:32.10 667 4,811 6

7 129 Emily TYRRELL Exeter Harriers MIDS 5.62 735 3,743 5 21.62 319 4,062 9 02:33.06 655 4,717 7

8 126 Rhea SOUTHCOTT Leeds City Athletic Club NORTH 5.05 573 3,634 8 29.29 463 4,097 8 02:36.29 616 4,713 8

9 123 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC MIDS 5.30 643 3,613 9 25.21 386 3,999 10 02:33.20 653 4,652 9

10 132 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC WELSH 5.12 592 3,206 12 23.47 354 3,560 12 02:31.19 678 4,238 10

11 116 Oliva JONES Birchfield Harriers MIDS 5.00 559 3,537 10 40.77 682 4,219 6 DNF 4,219 11

12 105 Kiera BAINSFAIR Basildon AC 4.85 519 3,213 11 18.60 263 3,476 14 02:33.80 646 4,122 12

13 117 Cerys LEE Taunton AC MIDS 5.01 562 3,156 13 28.24 443 3,599 11 02:46.29 503 4,102 13

14 122 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers WELSH 5.08 581 3,105 14 26.77 416 3,521 13 02:46.84 497 4,018 14

15 113 Eve GREENWAY Birchfield Harriers MIDS 5.22 620 3,068 15 18.68 264 3,332 15 02:36.24 617 3,949 15

16 131 Hannah REED Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC SEAA 4.57 446 2,391 17 23.98 363 2,754 17 02:37.24 605 3,359 16

119 Amelia MACDONALD Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies SEAA NMR 2,634 16 16.30 220 2,854 16 DNS *

108 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC SEAA * * *

114 Jessica HOPKINS Chelmsford AC SEAA * * *

Long Jump Javelin 800m
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Event Championships

25 - 26 May 2019 @ Bedford International Stadium

U20W Track Day 1

U20 Women's 100mH - Race 1 Wind = +2.9 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 108 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC 14.97 846

2 105 Kiera BAINSFAIR Basildon AC 15.27 806

3 123 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC 15.32 800

4 119 Amelia MACDONALD Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies 15.32 800

5 132 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC 15.66 756

6 131 Hannah REED Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 18.40 448

7

8

U20 Women's 100mH - Race 2 Wind = +2.8 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 124 Amaya SCOTT Southampton Athletic Club 14.34 931

2 106 Emily BEE City Of Plymouth AC 14.37 927

3 109 Olivia DOBSON Exeter Harriers 14.64 890

4 114 Jessica HOPKINS Chelmsford AC 14.79 870

5 122 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers 14.93 851

6 126 Rhea SOUTHCOTT Leeds City Athletic Club 15.22 813

7 117 Cerys LEE Taunton AC 15.99 715

8

U20 Women's 100mH - Race 3 Wind = +2.7 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 121 Holly MILLS Andover AC 13.54 1044

2 125 Jodie SMITH Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 14.00 978

3 129 Emily TYRRELL Exeter Harriers 14.17 954

4 112 Lauren EVANS Cardiff Athletics 14.46 914

5 116 Oliva JONES Birchfield Harriers 14.77 872

6 113 Eve GREENWAY Birchfield Harriers 15.87 730

7

8
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Event Championships

25 - 26 May 2019 @ Bedford International Stadium

U20W Track Day 1

U20 Women's 200m - Race 1 Wind = +1.2m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 132 Emilie DAVIES Blaenau Gwent AC 26.24 776

2 113 Eve GREENWAY Birchfield Harriers 26.56 749

3 117 Cerys LEE Taunton AC 27.03 709

4 116 Oliva JONES Birchfield Harriers 27.05 708

5 119 Amelia MACDONALD Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies 27.67 657

6 131 Hannah REED Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 28.14 620

7 108 Mia CHANTREE Chelmsford AC DNS

8

U20 Women's 200m - Race 2 Wind = +0.7m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 129 Emily TYRRELL Exeter Harriers 25.69 824

2 109 Olivia DOBSON Exeter Harriers 26.05 793

3 123 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen ACC 26.11 788

4 112 Lauren EVANS Cardiff Athletics 26.41 762

5 126 Rhea SOUTHCOTT Leeds City Athletic Club 27.04 708

6 122 Grace MORGAN Cardiff Archers 27.49 672

7 114 Jessica HOPKINS Chelmsford AC DNS

8

U20 Women's 200m - Race 3 Wind = +3.1m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 121 Holly MILLS Andover AC 24.30 952

2 125 Jodie SMITH Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 25.21 868

3 106 Emily BEE City Of Plymouth AC 25.70 824

4 124 Amaya SCOTT Southampton Athletic Club 25.76 818

5 105 Kiera BAINSFAIR Basildon AC 26.20 780

6

7

8
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Saturday 25/05/2019MEETING 

EVENT

VENUE ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2019

High Jump U20W Pool A TIME

Bedford Intl. Stadium

Order No NAME CLUB

1 114 Jessica Hopkins Chelmsford AC

2 126 Rhea Southcott Leeds City Athletic Club

3 116 Oliva Jones Birchfield Harriers

4 108 Mia Chantree Chelmsford AC

5 112 Lauren Evans Cardiff Athletics

6 121 Holly Mills Andover AC

7 109 Olivia Dobson Exeter Harriers

8 125 Jodie Smith Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

9 124 Amaya Scott Southampton Athletic Club
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
DATE Saturday 25/05/2019

EVENT High Jump U20W Pool B TIME

MEETING ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2019 VENUE Bedford Intl. Stadium

Order No NAME CLUB

1 113 Eve Greenway Birchfield Harriers

2 131 Hannah Reed Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

3 122 Grace Morgan Cardiff Archers

4 132 Emilie Davies Blaenau Gwent AC

5 117 Cerys Lee Taunton AC

6 123 Iris Oliarnyk Halesowen ACC

7 106 Emily Bee City Of Plymouth AC

8 105 Kiera Bainsfair Basildon AC

9 129 Emily Tyrrell Exeter Harriers

10 119 Amelia Macdonald Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies

11

12

13 123 Iris Oliarnyk Halesowen ACC

14 106 Emily Bee City Of Plymouth AC

15 129 Emily Tyrrell Exeter Harriers

16 119 Amelia Macdonald Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 106 Emily Bee City Of Plymouth AC

2 117 Cerys Lee Taunton AC

3 125 Jodie Smith Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

4 121 Holly Mills Andover AC

5 123 Iris Oliarnyk Halesowen ACC

6 116 Oliva Jones Birchfield Harriers

7 109 Olivia Dobson Exeter Harriers

8 114 Jessica Hopkins Chelmsford AC

9 124 Amaya Scott Southampton Athletic Club

10 126 Rhea Southcott Leeds City Athletic Club
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

Bedford Intl. Stadium DATE Saturday 25/05/2019ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2019 VENUE 
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 122 Grace Morgan Cardiff Archers

2 131 Hannah Reed Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

3 113 Eve Greenway Birchfield Harriers

4 119 Amelia Macdonald Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies

5 132 Emilie Davies Blaenau Gwent AC

6 112 Lauren Evans Cardiff Athletics

7 129 Emily Tyrrell Exeter Harriers

8 105 Kiera Bainsfair Basildon AC

9 108 Mia Chantree Chelmsford AC
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England Senior & Under 20 Combined Event Championships

25 - 26 May 2019 @ Bedford International Stadium

U20W Track Day 2

U20 Women's 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 132 Emilie Davies Blaenau Gwent AC 02:31.19 678

2 123 Iris Oliarnyk Halesowen ACC 02:33.20 653

3 105 Kiera Bainsfair Basildon AC 02:33.80 646

4 113 Eve Greenway Birchfield Harriers 02:36.24 617

5 131 Hannah Reed Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 02:37.24 605

6 117 Cerys Lee Taunton AC 02:46.29 503

7 122 Grace Morgan Cardiff Archers 02:46.84 497

U20 Women's 800m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 121 Holly Mills Andover AC 02:19.71 827

2 124 Amaya Scott Southampton Athletic Club 02:26.94 732

3 125 Jodie Smith Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 02:27.69 722

4 109 Olivia Dobson Exeter Harriers 02:28.17 716

5 112 Lauren Evans Cardiff Athletics 02:32.10 667

5 106 Emily Bee City Of Plymouth AC 02:32.59 661

7 129 Emily Tyrrell Exeter Harriers 02:33.06 655

8 126 Rhea Southcott Leeds City Athletic Club 02:36.29 616

9 116 Oliva Jones Birchfield Harriers DNF
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 113 Eve Greenway Birchfield Harriers X 5.03 1.8 5.22 2.0 9 9

2 117 Cerys Lee Taunton AC 4.88 0.4 X 5.01 0.9 13 13

3 119 Amelia Macdonald Woodford Green AC with Essex LadiesX X X

4 112 Lauren Evans Cardiff Athletics 5.65 1.5 5.68 1.6 5.70 0.9 4 4

5 109 Olivia Dobson Exeter Harriers 5.51 0.1 5.57 2.1 5.67 1.9 5 5

6 125 Jodie Smith Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC5.92 2.2 X X 2 2

7 129 Emily Tyrrell Exeter Harriers 5.37 2.3 5.55 1.3 5.62 2.5 6 6

8 124 Amaya Scott Southampton Athletic Club5.73 1.9 5.91 2.0 5.86 1.4 3 3

9 121 Holly Mills Andover AC 5.99 1.9 X 6.36 2.1 1 1
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 131 Hannah Reed Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC4.57 1.9 X 3.4 4.51 3.8 16 16

2 132 Emilie Davies Blaenau Gwent AC 4.99 1.6 5.12 2.8 X 0.7 10 10

3 105 Kiera Bainsfair Basildon AC 4.45 -0.4 4.85 2.6 4.76 0.3 15 15

4 123 Iris Oliarnyk Halesowen ACC 5.30 1.2 5.10 0.8 5.20 2.1 8 8

5 126 Rhea Southcott Leeds City Athletic Club X 0.2 X 1.1 5.05 0.2 12 12

6 122 Grace Morgan Cardiff Archers 4.92 -0.4 4.98 0.6 5.08 0.0 11 11

7 116 Oliva Jones Birchfield Harriers 5.00 1.8 14 14

8 106 Emily Bee City Of Plymouth AC 5.33 -0.1 5.25 0.3 5.49 2.8 7 7
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 109 Olivia Dobson Exeter Harriers

2 117 Cerys Lee Taunton AC

3 129 Emily Tyrrell Exeter Harriers

4 121 Holly Mills Andover AC

5 119 Amelia Macdonald Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies

6 113 Eve Greenway Birchfield Harriers

7 125 Jodie Smith Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

8 112 Lauren Evans Cardiff Athletics

9 124 Amaya Scott Southampton Athletic Club
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 126 Rhea Southcott Leeds City Athletic Club

2 131 Hannah Reed Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

3 116 Oliva Jones Birchfield Harriers

4 122 Grace Morgan Cardiff Archers

5 132 Emilie Davies Blaenau Gwent AC

6 123 Iris Oliarnyk Halesowen ACC

7 106 Emily Bee City Of Plymouth AC

8 105 Kiera Bainsfair Basildon AC

9
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23.98 23.98

40.77 40.77

26.77 26.77

23.47 23.47

25.21 25.21

Metres

EVENT Javelin U20 Women Pool B TIME

DATE Sunday 26/05/2019Bedford Intl. Stadium

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING ENGLAND SENIOR & U20 CE 2019 VENUE 
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